MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP
WKN: 7211

ISIN:  JP3899800001

Overview

2024/07/29 09:43:31
Price

2.617 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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2.71% (0.07)

JP3899800001
7211

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

3,941 EUR
NIKKEI 225

2.621 EUR
2.621 EUR
2.617 EUR
2.548 EUR
2.617 EUR
734
1,920.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3899800001&ID_NOTATION=3085601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3899800001&ID_NOTATION=3085601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=716c1691d4aa35098dfc78da518b373e6ee9e6d0cf647e283a1e9cbcde0b4206&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f27d7336b1813c0b&time=1722399584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=146c36be670b7ee195846b44abf42f9cca95dc5a4921264f1f598f280205a406&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=691856b3bbf5c4e17&time=1722399584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=156bfb33fab534f2fab46f3b6cc442d0e66a77a00c9796c9101bd3f0d1637d90&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e184628f4285df11&time=1722399584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bd91fb52eeec9d9ccc110810d4c974df75670d90149465737cdb0cfb5a7e945&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59d58b51daa26e3c4&time=1722399584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da4c5a6650d6573d2f88b36e2dbf7ff6e0eb07f136e698bba0d6016e7fb1b177&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43f8b005d5ab70aa5&time=1722399584&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

Details

2024/07/29 09:43:31

Price
2.617 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.71% (0.07)

ISIN JP3899800001
Symbol 7211
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,941 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.621 EUR
High 2.621 EUR
Low 2.617 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.548 EUR
VWAP 2.617 EUR
Volume (pcs) 734
Trading volume 1,920.88
Number of trades 1
Last size 734
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -8.27% -27.75% +13.39%
Perf (abs.) -0.24 -1.01 +0.31
Beta 0.86 0.94 0.99
Volatility 3990 36.66 40.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

2.601 EUR (527)
2.674 EUR (416)
2.743 EUR (245)
3.012 EUR (421)
3.140 EUR (2024/04/15)
2.428 EUR (2024/06/17)
4.283 EUR (2023/09/28)
2.428 EUR (2024/06/17)

All listings for MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.631 EUR 0.00 1
29
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 442.40 JPY 95.42 15,900
Exchange 29
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 2.613 EUR 0.00 3
29
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 2.614 EUR 0.00 2
29
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 2.619 EUR 0.00 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3085601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20348469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252522

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
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2024/07/
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2024/07/
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2024/07/
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08:01

09:43

15:30

19:31

08:08

2.619 EUR

2.617 EUR

2.65USD

2.601 EUR

2.612 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1167805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1167805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15978

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Yy _

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP.

2-16-4, Konan, Minato-ku - 108-8410 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-6719-2111

Fax: 03-6719-0059

E-mail: -
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